SURFACE PREPARATION
& FINISHING SOLUTIONS
(01) 610 5055  |  info@accura.ie
accura.ie
ACCURA DIAMOND TOOLS
2
AccuraA5April19RobertaNew copy.indd   1 28/05/2019   16:35
About AccurA Diamond Tools

A polycrystalline diamond (PCD) is a high-quality culling material and is used for the stone, wood, plastic and for non-ferrous
machining. The PCD is made of different-sized diamond crystals by a sinter process. Thus, the PCD is extremely hard and wear
resistant. It is ideal for removing coatings of all kinds.
DH4007 PCO Fine Premium
Specifications
Primarily for the removal of thin coatings. Offset arranged segments, flat segment height 1,0 mm.
Applications: filler, coatings, sealants, paint coatings, adhesives, bitumen and epoxy
DH4008 PCD Pointed
Specifications
Versatile tool for removing coatings of different thickness. Pointed segment height 3,0 mm.
Applications: filler, coatings, sealants, paint coatings, adhesives, bitumen, epoxy and mastic asphalt
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4007.125.09 125 22.2 21.0 9 PKD
DH4007.180.12 180 22.2 31.0 12 PKD
CA4007.180.24 180 22.2 18.0 24 PKD
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4008.125 125 22.2 21.5 6 PKD
DH4008.180 180 22.2 31.0 6 PKD
Diamond Grinding Cup Wheels and Pads
10 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4005 PCD extra high pointed
Specifications

working even on problematic coatings. The very effective segments allow an easy and smooth machine guidance. Very good tool
life in coatings.
Applications: For removing filler, coatings, sealants, paint coatings, adhesives, bitumen, epoxy and mastic asphalt.
DH4006 PCD Circular Special Diameters
Specifications
Primarily used for removing heavy coatings. Outstanding removal performance. Half round segment height: 3.4-3.8 mm. Cup
Ø130 mm suitable for Festool/Protool Diamond grinder RG/RGP 130 with reduction ring 25.0 > 22.2 mm. Ø150 mm with hole 19
mm suitable for Hilti-machines.
Applications: For removing filler, coatings, sealants, paint coatings, adhesives, bitumen, epoxy and mastic asphalt
Please take care when using the PCD-tools that no metal edges or any other metal objects hinder the working process which can also cause damage
to the tools.
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4005.125 125 22.2 21.5 6 PKD
DH4005.180 180 22.2 31.0 6 PKD
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4006.125.6.3 125 22.2 21.5 6 + 3 PKD
DH4006.175.6.3 175 22.2 31.0 6 + 3 PKD
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4006.130.6.25 130 22.2 22.0 6 PKD
DH4006.150.19 150 19 19.5 6 PKD
11 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4009 Vacuum Brazed Diamond Grinding Cup
Specifications
Special designed vacuum brazed grinding cup with a long tool life, for a very fast grinding progress and a score-free grinding
result. Diamond 1.8 – 2.0 mm. Ø150 mm cup with hole 19 mm suitable for Hilti-machines.
Applications: Concrete, granite, glue and colour coatings
DH4607 Double Row Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
Very good performance even on hard materials. Double row segmented grinding cup for an excellent abrasion performance.
Ø180 mm flat version for Flex- and Bosch-machines.
Applications: concrete, cured concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material
AB = for abrasive materials C = for concrete, granite FL=Flat
Part No
Grinding Cup
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4009.125 130 22.2 21.5
DH4009.150.19 150 19.0 24.0
DH4009.180 180 28.0 21.5
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4607.100C 100 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.110.15AB 110 15.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.115AB 115 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.115C 115 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.125AB 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.150AB 150 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.150C 150 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.180AB 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.180AB-FL 180 22.2 23.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.180C 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.180C-FL 180 22.2 23.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.230AB 230 22.2 31.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4607.230C 230 22.2 31.0 4,8 – 5,0
12 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4507 Double Row Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
Very good performance on medium-hard materials. Double row segmented grinding cup for an excellent abrasion performance.
Applications: concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material.
DH4107 Double Row Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
High quality standard - very good price-/performance ratio. Double row segmented grinding cup for an excellent abrasion
performance.
Applications: concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material
DH4617 Tornado Concrete / Abrasive
Specifications
Very good performance even on hard materials. Very good dust extraction due to specially horseshoe - shaped segments. Ø150
mm cup with hole 19 mm suitable for Hilti-machines.
Applications: concrete, cured concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material
Grinding
AB = for abrasive materials C = for concrete, granite FL=Flat
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4507.100AB 100 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4507.125AB 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4507.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4507.180AB 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4507.180C 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4107.100C 100 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.115C 115 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.125AB 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.175* 175 22.2 30.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.180AB 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4107.180AC 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4617.125AB 100 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4617.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4617.150.19.C 150 19.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4617.180AB 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4617.180C 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
13 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4117 Tornado Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
High quality standard - very good price-/performance ratio. Very good dust extraction due to specially horseshoe-shaped
segments.
Applications: concrete, granite, marble, screed, general building material
DH4807 Turbo Concrete/Granite
Specifications
Very good performance even on hard material. Turbo segments for large-scale, rapid removal. Also, in grit size 120 and 200
available for fine grinding.
Applications: concrete, cured concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material
DHT SDC 180 Turbo Swirl Cup
Specifications
These Turbo Swirl cups are excellent choice offering speedy grinding of concrete and light coatings, removing layers and
imperfections very aggressively in preparation for applying coatings or floor coverings. Works very well with our dust shroud
when fitted to an angle grinder.
AB = for abrasive materials C = for concrete, granite FL=Flat
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4117.125AB 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4117.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4117.180AB 180 22.0 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4117.180C 180 22.2 27.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4807.100C 100 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4807.115C 15 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4807.125C 125 122.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
Grit 120
DH4807.125C.120 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
Grit 200
DH4807.125C.200 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm

Specifications
The ideal tool for renovation and repairs. The small grinding head allows quick and accurate working also in small areas, for
example the replacement of tiles etc.
Applications: concrete, hard concrete, granite, natural stone marble, screed, building site material
DH4612 Fan Shape Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
Large suction holes for a very good dust extraction. Universally applicable with a very good abrasion performance. Fan-shaped
segments for a large-area processing. Cup Ø180 mm flat version for Flex- and Bosch-machines. Cup Ø150 mm with Ø19 mm hole
suitable for Hilti-machines.
Applications: concrete, cured concrete, granite, natural stone, marble, screed, general building material
C = for concrete
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4817.100C 100 22 - 23 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.115C 115 22 - 23 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.125C 125 - 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.150.19C 150 - 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.180C 180 - 27.0 -
Reception
DH4817.100C-M14 100 M14 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.125C-M14 125 M14 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Reception Height mm
DH4817.055-M14 55 22 - 23 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4817.075-M14 75 22 - 23 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4612.115 115 22.2 22.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4612.125 125 22.2 22.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4612.150.19 150 19.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4612.180 180 22.2 30.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4612.180.fla 180 22.2 23.0 4,8 – 5,0
15 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4112 Fan Shape Concrete/Abrasive
Specifications
High quality standard with a very good price/performance ratio. Fan-shaped segments for a large-area processing and a good
dust extraction. Cup Ø150mm with Ø19 mm hole suitable for Hilti-machines. Cup Ø175 mm suitable for Früh-machines.
Applications: concrete, granite, marble, screed, general building material
* Golden Colour
DH4937 T-Shaped Concrete/ Coatings
Specifications
T-shape for quick and easy removal of coatings on concrete surfaces in one operation. Very big suction holes for a quick dust
extraction. Cup Ø180mm Oat version for Flex-and Bosch-machines. Cup Ø150mm with Ø19 mm hole suitable for Hilti-machines.
Applications: concrete, screed, granite and remains of colour, epoxy and synthetic materials
DH4907 Perforated Wheel Concrete
Specifications
Very good performance in medium hard material. Multi-row suction holes for a quick dust extraction. Cup Ø180mm flat version
for Flex- and Bosch-machines.
Applications: concrete, granite, marble, screed, general building material
AB = for abrasive materials C = for concrete, granite
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4112.125 125 22.2 22.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4112.150.19 150 19.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4112.175* 175 22.2 30.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4112.180 180 22.2 30.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4937.125 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4937.150.19 150 19.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4937.180 175 22.2 23.0 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4907.125AB 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4907.125C 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4907.180AB 180 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4907.180C 180 22.2 21.0 -
16 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4997 Arrow-Shaped Concrete/Coatings
Specifications
Arrow-shape for quick and easy removal of coatings on concrete surfaces in one operation. Multi-row suction holes for a quick

Cup mm
DH4917 CCW 100 for Makita-machines
Specifications
5 mm segment width. Measurements suitable for MAKITA PC 1100.
Applications: concrete, granite, marble
DH4047 Curved/Cambered Grinding Disc
Specifications
Universally applicable. The cambered shape of this grinding disc enables users to grind curves, chamfers and edges easily and
cleanly. An indispensable tool with an exceptional tool life for all professional users.   Recommendation: For good results when
chamfering edges use a grinding disc with grit size 100.
Applications: granite, stoneware, tiles, concrete, screed, marble, wood, plaster
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4997.125 125 22.2 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4997.150.19 150 19.0 21.0 4,8 – 5,0
DH4997.180 180 22.2 30.0 4,8 – 5,0
CA SR.180 180 22.2 21.0 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DH4627.130.25AB 130 25.2 22.5 6,6
Part No
Grinding Cup
Segment #
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
DHCCW.110.15C 110 15.00 210.00 4,8 – 5,0
Part No
Grinding Cup
Grit Ø Cup mm Height mm
DH4047.125.0030 30 125 22.2
DH4047.125.0050 50 125 22.2
DH4047.125.0100 100 125 22.2
17 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH4037 Carbide Grinding Cup Wheel
Specifications
Effective processing of softer surfaces for example
• Removing thick colour coatings or adhesive residues
• Removes burrs from framework, exposed concrete/ concrete residue from formwork boards
• Processing of limestone, aerated concrete or plasterboards
• Straightening or grinding of glass fibre plastic
Different grit sizes are available for the respective application.
Blue Stella
Specifications:
Fast and free grinding.  High efficiency for Dust Extraction
Applications:  Coating, glue, blue, tile and epoxy
DH4009 Vacuum Brazed Diamond Grinding Cup
Specifications
Specifically, designed vacuum brazed grinding cup with a long tool life.  Star shaped for; optimal dust removal due to a very big
extraction capacity, very fast grinding progress, grinding close to the edge.  Also useable for the removal of coatings and colours
on metal.
Applications: concrete, granite, glue and colour coatings.
Part No
Grinding Cup
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Grit
DH4037.125.004 22.2 Very Coarse 125
DH4037.125.008 22.2 Coarse 125
DH4037.125.012 22.2 Medium 125
DH4037.125.030 22.2 Fine 125
Part No
Grinding Cup
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Height mm
HS4009 125 S 125 22.2 21.5

Specifications
High quality polishing pads for dry applications. Pads for M14-backup pad with a Velcro-fastener. Sets available – consisting of 8
pieces from K50 up to BUFF. Note: Please order the rubber-back up pad separately.
Applications: marble, granite, natural stone.
EN EXP Copper Bond Polishing Pads
Specifications
The high-quality DS XP concrete copper pads are perfect for smoothing and polishing concrete. The aggressive copper bond is
notably more resistant to the abrasion of cement. Traditional soft resin pads designed for polishing granite and marble can
disintegrate when used on materials with higher levels of abrasion. Commonly available in 100mm and 125mm
Applications: marble, granite, natural stone
100mm Polishing Pads
125mm Polishing Pads
Part No
Grinding Cup
Ø Cup mm Ø Hole mm Grit
DH24007.100.0050 100 20.0 50
DH24007.100.0100 100 20.0 100
DH24007.100.0200 100 20.0 200
DH24007.100.0400 100 20.0 400
DH24007.100.0800 100 20.0 800
DH24007.100.1500 100 20.0 1500
DH24007.100.3000 100 20.0 3000
DH24007.100.BUFF 100 20.0 BUFF
DH24007.100.SATZ/SET 100 20.0 SET
Part No Cup mm Height mm
EN EXP 100.30 100 30
EN EXP 100.50 100 100
EN EXP 100.100 100 200

DH26007 Diamond Floor Grinding Pads
Specifications
Pads for dry polishing of concrete and terrazzo. High quality diamonds ensure a fast working speed and a very good tool life. For
a smooth surface with a high glossy effect and an excellent clarity of the surface. No staining of the pads on the surface.
Especially recommended for light Coloured and white floors. Also, for the use in heavy machines. Resin bond pads with 12 mm
segment height. With Velcro-fastener and Colour code for the grade of the grit.
Applications: marble, granite, natural stone
DH26008 Diamond Floor Polishing Pads Marble Wet
Specifications
For wet polishing of marble. High quality diamonds ensure a fast working speed and a very good tool life. For a smooth surface
with a high glossy effect and an excellent clarity of the surface. No staining of the pads on the surface. Especially recommended
for light Coloured and white floors. Resin bond with 5 mm segment height. With Velcro-fastener and Colour coding for the grit
size.
Applications: concrete, terrazzo, cement floors
Part No Cup mm Height mm
DH25007.125.0050 125 50
DH25007.125.0100 125 100
DH25007.125.0200 125 200
DH25007.125.0400 125 400
DH25007.125.0800 125 800
DH25007.125.1500 125 1500
Part No Cup mm Height mm
DH26007.080.050 80 50
DH26007.080.100 80 100
DH26007.080.200 80 200
DH26007.080.400 80 400
Part No Cup mm Height mm
DH26008.080.050 80 50
DH26008.080.100 80 100
DH26008.080.200 80 200
DH26008.080.400 80 400
20 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
DH23007 Diamond-Polishing Pads
Specifications
High quality polishing pads for wet applications. Polishing pads for a use on a M14-backup pad with a Velcro - fastener. Sets
available - consisting of 8 pieces from K50 up lo BUFF. Note: Please order the rubber-backup pad separately.
Applications: Marble, Granite, Natural Slate
DH23007 Backup Pad for flexible Diamond-Polishing Pads
Specifications
Flexible backup pad with M14-holding device and Velcro-fastener for polishing pads Part-no. 23007 and 24007
DH25007.90.55 Dia - Hand pads
Specifications
Flexible hand pads for manual adjustments. For grinding and polishing surfaces and/or for adjusting cutting edges. High removal
rate in dry and wet use. Electroplated pads, size 90 x 55 mm.
Applications Examples:
Grit 50 - coarse grinding for deburring sharp edges
Grit 100 - for removing fine chipping
Grit 200 and finer - for polishing and cleaning applications
Applications: granite, natural stone, marble, hard porcelain stoneware, tiles, ceramics and glass
Part No Ø mm Ø Hole mm Grit
DH23007.100.0050 100 20.0 50
DH23007.100.0100 100 20.0 100
DH23007.100.0200 100 20.0 200
DH23007.100.0400 100 20.0 400
DH23007.100.0800 100 20.0 800
DH23007.100.1500 100 20.0 1500
DH23007.100.3000 100 20.0 3000
DH23007.100.BUFF 100 20.0 BUFF
DH23007.100.SATZ/SET 100 20.0 SET
Part No Description Ø mm Holding Device
DH23007.100.U Backup Pad M14 100 M14
DH23007.125.U Backup Pad M14 125 M14
Part No Grit Colour
DH25007.90.55.0050 50 Green
DH25007.90.55.0100 100 Black
DH25007.90.55.0200 200 Red
DH25007.90.55.0400 400 Yellow
DH25007.90.55.0600 600 White
DH25007.90.55.0800 800 Blue
21 Accura Diamond Tools Ltd
BEF 200 Multi-Plane
The BEF 200 Multiplane range of products are strong and reliable with modern, clean lines which will appeal to the image
conscious company. Close attention to detail has resulted in an efficient machine with optimum weight distribution ensuring a